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22861 60 PARK AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD 

&8rd oF R~ltors oF the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 
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Boerd of Realtors of the Or11nges 11nd M11plewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 
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~4279 60 Park Ave ., Hpl wd . $139,000 1F 

t4279 60 Park Ave., Hplwd. $139,000 1F 
Bet: Springfield & Osborne Ter. 
Lot 53 Plt 2 
Conv,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS . 
lst-4-lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,lav,den/fam.rm. 
2nd-4-3 brs,l bath w/s.o .t. ,nursery or study. 
Jrd-1-1 br,close strs. 
Bsmt-semi-rec.rm,toi,laund,side entrance,workroom. 
ST:Oil 
2-car det.garage,paved drive 
L-26.0 B-42.0 '84 Rate $4.27 Taxes $2903.60 Poss: 
Aug. 15, 1985 o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Comfortable family 
home in excellent area c lose to transportation. 
If owner not home, dogs will be in garage . CORP. 
RULING APPLIES. Tuscan GS, Mplwd. Jr., Columbia 
HS, St. Joseph Paro. Hp1wd. RR Sta. Subj ect to 
errors & omissions. 

NOT FOR RENT. 
LR:D&JB 376-5200 50025005/80025005 (CB 3 - $50) 
Owners: Martin & Peggy Ke tterer,Prem. ,762-9535. 

Conv. 60 Park Ave. ,Mplwd. 9-1-2-lav . 4 brs. $139,000 . 

• 

• 



t., ;{ /crs lot: S'3X \"3S \..e.\:. 5'3 <?\t \b C.~'l.-1) 
fo/t?J /'i'S UNl)&R ~~~RoA,_ 

8/85 Selling price $137,000 

• 

• 

• 
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. 31045 60 Park Ave., Mplwd. 

·31045 60 Park Ave., Mplwd. $79, 500 1F 
Bet: Spfld. Ave. & Osborne Ter. 
Lot: 50x135 Lot 53 Plt 2 
Col,fr,comp .rf,all ss/scrs ,220 VS . 
lst-4-lr w/fp ,dr, ki t, br k .a r ea ,lav ,den/fam. rm. 
2nd- 4-3 brs,bath w/ s . o .t,nurser y or study . 
3rd-1-br,close strs. 
Bsmt-semi-rec.rm,toi,laund, s ide en t, wo rk rm. 
ST:Oil 
2-car garage,paved drive .lo lqv.lt.f-
L-7.3 B-16.4 ' 80 Rate $8 . 52 Taxes $1~ Po ss: 
9/1/81. Termi t e Policy. Heat expense appr ox . $100/ 
mo . Lrg.br on 3rd f lr,new roof,new driveway,side­
walk also new . Recently pain t ed outside ,ve r y 
pleasant looking home . Incl: dishwashe r, window 
fan on 3rd flr. Excell en t condi tion . All cptg. 
(excluding dr orien t a l rug) is incl . Baske t bal l 
board exclud ed . Tuscan G S,~p lwd . Jr . ,Columbia HS, 
St.Joseph Paro. Bus 31. ~1ph1d . RR Sta . Sub jec t 
to err or s & omissions . 

LR : FHH 763 -1 262 50019001 / 8003100 1 (CB 3 - $45) 
~vners : Hans & Ut e Runds hagen,Prem . ,763- 8734 

Conv . 60 Park Ave ., Hph1d. 9- 1- 2- lav . 4 brs. $79,500 . 



#8170--6/1/81 Keys w/D&H, sands , R. Connolly .S.O. 

#8189--7/15/81 Under contract , ~ 
#8213--9/10/81 Sale camp . Selling price $77,000 Conv . 



.22861 60 Park Ave.,Mplwd 

·~2861 60 Park Ave.,Mplwd $56,000· lF 
Bet: Osborne & Springfield 
Lot 50xl35 Lot 53 Blk 22-1 Plt 16 
Col.fr,comp rf, 220 VS 
lst-3-lr w/f/p, kit,lav,den 
2nd-4-3 brs,study,bath s.o.t. 
Attic closed stairs -
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent. 
St: Oil, 275 tank 
2-car garage fr, detached, paved drive 
L-7.3 B-16.4 '78 rate $8.02 Taxes $1900.74 Poss: 
9/15/78. Key w/L.R. An attractive family home, 
located within walking distance of buses to Newark 
& N.Y. and Tuscan GS. Call tenant for appts;if no 
answer,L.R. has key. Incl: w/w/ tptg. Excl: dr. 
chand. Tuscan GS,Mplwd Jr.H,Columbia HS, St.Joseph's 
Paro. Subject to errors & omissions. 

'{eH p,,...)'.. "RvH.DS H~, f: 1-1 7t.,.,~ "' C6l~ i.f-

LR:D&H 762-7744 60017008/80015008 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners: (Sole)John Dieters, 3 Oberlin St . ,Mplwd 
762-1951 

Conv.60 Park Ave.,Mplwd 7-1-2-lav 3 brs. $56,000. 



#7747--8/1/6/78 Expired. OFF THE MARKET. 

1;', RED 1'1/78 Selling price $50,000 
'i~~/_.- ... -, 
~f.-:. 

•' •.-, -~ . ·' 



COOPERATIVE LISTING May 11,1971 

Address ____ 6~0~P~a~r_k __ A~v_en_u~e~,~Ma~p~l~e~w~o~o~d ______ Price __ ~~~--~ 
Lot: 50 X 134 X 131 
Type: Colonial 

.1st: 

2nd: 

3- s.h., l.r.w/fpl., d.r., breakfast room, kitchen, 
lavatori, sun porch 

3- 3 bedrooms(1 builr-in bookcases) 1 panelled, 
plus sitting room, tile bath w/show~r over tub 

Attic, closed stairs 3rd: 

Bsmt: 
Heat: 

Semi-recreation room, laundry,toilet 
Steam: Oil 

Garage: 2- car detached 
LB: Klein 763-0600 

Owner: John Beiele 
Assess: L- 7.3 B- 14.9 
Poss: Arranged 

Park Avenue ewood 

Phone 762-4431 
71 Taxes$ 1,234.22 

Frice $36 500 

Additional Information: L.R. has key weekends • 

• 
2M 69 

' 

The above listing furnished by the Listing Realtor(Check) 
0 At the request of the selling Realtor 
0 Without request 

Date listing expires: 



' 6/24/71 A.DeC. Sold. Selling price $34,500. 

• 
r' , __ 

• 

• 



D.G.M. 

Signed Listing 
May 28, 192§. 

If?( '1/ 'J4. l~A:, . q--i.l.A~ 
- _,, 

v 

_6"-'0,__...~tk A venu_e 

Sarah F. Hayes -owner (prem.) 

One Family - frame - built 1921 
Lot 50 x 140 
Mtg. $8,000 -reduced to $5,000 

let - L.R., D.R.,K.& breakfast nook 
2nil - 3 & ·sleeping porch , bath 
3rd - open attic 

shingle roof oak floors 
screens sun porch 
fireplace gas- electricity 
steam heat (oil burning) 
no garage - room for driveway 
Possession 30 days 
Will aake allowance for garage 

Ma. lewood 6-1-0 14 500 



GMD 
Signed R1nha.rd KA.isftr - · owner -
Listing 53 Park A'va. , MapJ.Awood 
1/13/26 

160 50 X 133.07 Lot 

LOT Lot ~59 50 X 141.13 

p_J}I . I,) 
~/ ' 1·1v7 

0 

Plata #22 

8.0.?.032 

$60 ft. 

$60 ft. 

nlAWOO 50 X 133.07 



lat • L. ' • . P. 
l nd • 8 bdr ••• 
Src1 • open 

1 ,ooo 
~od at ~ .7,100 

4 b7 cr t 
Y.l t . Brk• l'me •ua pareh .p: \a. '~ .o:s 
th, aleeplJII ,.-ob 

. ' 

tot 150 l3 · • bu1l t lV ST • OU o r aft8 
. Oak floont plM end 

~ .... 7 ,ooo belt bJ crea.,_, 

1,,.,., 
- -- ---- · __ _, __________ · · ··- ----~~~ 



.s . 7/ / :1 
("0 ~ar :e A v;; • , ~ ~ l '"" • 
Jot 50 :· 135 
S~ingle - co ositl n r of . 
1st - l . r ., n · repl . d . r . ,mo~ . it . s . p . 
2nd 3 bedJ•n1s, 1 · tl, sbo .. er 07Jr t, • slee lnu 

por cb 
3ro - o~ en attic 
.... t:Oil 
2-car ·et . garage 

Owvner : 1:rs . C. :C·a chman SO 2 - 3227 

1951 Assess. L. V. 
F . V. 

,:-.1 , GOC 
3 , 500 

60 _ark Ave . Mplwd . 6 - l - 2 

... SJ5 l 

" 

St:Oil 

ra.e 5 . 45 
t2.xes ~~877 . 95 

~~?0 ' ')00 



Replaced by ML 24409 - $18,500 - .8/24/51 



vv ~ark Ave., Maplewood 

Shingle, colonial built 1922. 
Lot 50 X 140 

$14;500 1 fam. 

$8,000 @ 6% held 
by West End 
B & L Assoc. 

1st - 3 & sun parlor & breakfast rm. 
2nd - 3 & tiled bath & sleeping porch 
3rd - open · 
Steam, elec. 
Room for garage 
Listed March 16, 1925. L, B. Oscar G. Brown. s.o. 36 
Owner. Sarah F. Xayes prem. Tel. s.o. 946R 
Gas kitchen. 1 open- fireplace. White trim, oak flrs. 
1st flr • 'llhi te trim C. G. Pine flrs. 2nd f1t. Very good 

.. house in fine condition. Full length screens · and fine 
-lot & shrubbery. ...L._ n • 
~~ yv-..v... • .;t ~ ~ o---~ rr~-
~ -A-t-r~)\ t;;; (4-U.-~-~- (J ~~ /1- Y/~t;~ 

~~ ~~4- ~~;;;r1fi7~ 
r-c60 ~ark be.. Mamlew.o...od 6 .J. no St. $14.._500. _ 
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Board oF Realtors oF the Or11nges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 
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Bol!rd of Reoltors of the Oronges ond Moplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



loerd of Realtors of the Oranqes and Maplewood. Photo by Georqe B. Biqqs, Inc. 





13857 60 Park -oAve. ,Mp h v_d. $45 ,ooo. ,, 
~ :::1. 

~).3857 60 Park Ave., Mplwd. $45,000. 1 . 
~Bet. Osborne Ter. & Springfield Ave. Mtgd. ~/Li~s. 

Lot 50xl35x50 Lot 53, Blk 22-1 Plt 16 NG~~-en 
Conv. 50 yrs. frame, comp. rf.all ss, pt.scrs. 220 VS 
lst-4-lr w/fp, dr, brk.nk. kit.lav.sun room 
2nd-3-3 bdrms.bath w/s.o.t.,sewing rm. 
Attic - open stairs 
Bsmt. toi.laund.out.ent.gal.i. & cop.wp 
ST Oil 275 gal.tank 
2-car det .garage, . paved drive 
L-7.3 B-16.4 '74 Rate 6.54 Taxes $1549.98. Poss. 1-15= 
75. Key w/LR. 2nd fl.bathroom newly tiled & marble 
vanity installed. Preferred mtg.available thru Pruden­
tial Ins. Co.CALL FOR APPT because of dog. Carpet in lr, 
hall stairway ,sun parlor & M.bdrm.incl.Portable attic 
fan, air conditioners & fp equipment nego.To be replaced: 
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